

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1733/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 03/11/2003 in CRLA. No. 460/2000 of  
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

GOPAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 25/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.Mrudul Aggarwal,Adv.(AC)

For Respondent(s)

M/s SR Hegde,Anil K.Mishra,

A.Rohan Singh,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned Amicus Curiae informs that original record has been received in the

matter and she has already indicated to the Registry the documents which are

required to be translated. Put up after the translation are handed over to the Amicus.

[Naresh Kumar]  
Dhawan]

Court Master

[Vijay

Court Master